MEDCON4 APPROVED USER

ACCESS LIST

EXPERIMENTAL NUCLEAR PHYSICS

Overview

This document is emerging and updates are being added daily. In general, these are the users that are approved for site
access immediately. Those who are coming exclusively to work shifts will not be listed here, but are still required to submit

a new registration form at the following address: https://misportal.jlab.org/jlabAccess/

Note: All new registrations for purposes other than taking shifts must be approved by the Associate Director of the

Experimental Nuclear Physics Division.

USERS AUTHORIZED IMMEDIATE SITE ACCESS

ID Name Group JLAB Type
367042 Albrecht, Malte PHALLD USER - REMOTE
366993 Anderson, Tristan PHALLA USER - REMOTE
25554 Armstrong, David PHALLA USER - ACTIVE
15599 Averett, Todd PHALLA USER - ACTIVE
359120 Baashen, Lamya PHALLB USER - GRADUATE
322004 Bai, Xinzhan PHALLA USER - GRADUATE
355105 Barriga, Edmundo PHALLD USER - GRADUATE
361187 Barsotti, Rebecca PHALLD USER - GRADUATE
330644 Berdnikov, Vladimir PADMIN USER - ACTIVE
357493 Bhatt, Hem PHALLC USER - GRADUATE
363712 Boyd, John PHALLC USER - GRADUATE
361801 Bravo, Cameron PHALLB USER - ACTIVE
11343 Brindza, Paul PHALLA USER - ACTIVE
243295 Bueltmann, Stephen PHALLB USER - ACTIVE
363838 Butti, Pierfrancesco PHALLB USER - ACTIVE
331965 Cao, Tongtong PHALLB USER - ACTIVE
46834 Cates, Gordon PHALLA USER - ACTIVE
346768 Chen, Junhao PHALLA USER - GRADUATE
360397 Chen, Mingyu PHALLA USER - GRADUATE
246182 Christy, Eric PHALLC JOINT APPOINTMENT
365229 Cotton, Cameron PHALLA USER - GRADUATE
357886 Crafts, Joshua PHALLD USER - ACTIVE
363029 Datta, Provakar PHALLA USER - GRADUATE
361981 Denniston, Andrew PHALLA USER - GRADUATE
366961 Devkota, Bhesha PHALLA USER - GRADUATE
362345 Dilks, Christopher PHALLB USER - ACTIVE
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367086
244077
368338
336424

358115
292470
352635
345144
12322

332484
332644
310825
339164
358725
11862

363269
48671

247235
16434

335166
363410
364044
276285
366981
357859
355798
361466
306249
145427
282565
145420
361713
355262
248830
330024
357889
327284
40110

357915
319084
33051

Estee, Justin
Eugenio, Paul
Fabrizi, Albert
Fadeyev, Vitaliy
Field, Clive
Fogler, Caleb
Fuchey, Eric

Gal, Ciprian
Gautam, Thir
Giovanetti, Kevin
Gnanvo, Kondo
Graf, Norman
Graham, Mathew
Hattawy, Mohammad
Hauenstein, Florian
Heddle, David
Heinrich, Nathan
Holtrop, Maurik
Horn, Tanja
Huber, Garth
Jaros, John
Jeffas, Sean
Johnson, Robert
Jones, Don
Junaid, Muhammad
Karki, Abishek
Karki, Bishnu

Kay, Stephen
Kim, Andrey

King, Paul

Kohl, Michael
Kuhn, Sebastian
Kumar, Vijay
Lagerquist, Victoria
Larin, llya

li, wenliang

Li, Xiaqging

Liu, Jie

Liyanage, Nilanga
Marinaro, Ralph
Mclintyre, James
Meyer, Curtis

PHALLA
PHALLB
PHALLD
PHALLB
PHALLB
PHALLB
PHALLA
PHALLA
PHALLA
PHALLB
PHALLA
PHALLB
PHALLB
PHALLB
PHALLA
PHALLB
PHALLC
PHALLB
PHALLC
PHALLC
PADMIN
PHALLA
PHALLB
PHALLC
PHALLC
PHALLA
PHALLA
PHALLC
PHALLB
PHALLC
PHALLC
PHALLB
PHALLC
PHALLB
PHALLD
PHALLD
PHALLA
PHALLA
PHALLA
PHALLA
PHALLD
PHALLD

USER - REMOTE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - REMOTE
USER - ACTIVE
USER

USER - GRADUATE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
JOINT APPOINTMENT
USER - UNDERGRADUATE
USER - ACTIVE
JOINT APPOINTMENT
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - REMOTE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
JOINT APPOINTMENT
USER - ACTIVE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - ACTIVE
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12484

248293
361673
287051
336225
16557

302531

311208
353136
353220
361164
245650
369568
365126
308168
358629
358631
248764
12589

362131
361104
356127
363175
359589
359447
357992
363137
358888
359764
364782
51965

360936
356884
363370
366924
366690
341564
366997
351694

354264

Miskimen, Rory
Monaghan, Peter
Morean, Casey
Moreno, Omar
Nelson, Timothy
Niculescu, Gabriel
O'Connell, Thomas
O'Dwyer, Rory
Owen, Victoria
Palatchi, Caryn
Pandey, Bishnu
Pandey, Pushpa
Paschke, Kent
Peets, Emrys
Perkins, Robert
Phelps, William
Poudel, Jiwan
Premathilake, Sachinthani
Puckett, Andrew
Quinn, Brian
Rathnayake Mudiyanselage, Anuruddha
Rathnayake, Dhanushka
Rehfuss, Melanie
Roy, Murchhana
Satnik, Maria
Schick, Andrew
Schmidt, Axel
Seeds, Sebastian
Segarra, Efrain
Shrestha, Utsav
Simmerling, Paul
Smith, Cole

Smith, Drew

Solt, Matthew
Spellman, Alic
Spiers, Dean
Stepanov, Petr
Stevens, Justin
Suresh, Manjukrishna
Tan, Joshua Artem
Tompkins, Lauren
Trotta, Richard

PHALLB
PHALLA
PHALLC
PHALLC
PHALLB
PHALLA
PHALLB
PHALLB
PHALLA
PHALLA
PHALLA
PHALLB
PHALLA
PHALLB
PELECT
PHALLB
PHALLB
PHALLA
PADMIN
PHALLA
PHALLC
PHALLC
PHALLC
PHALLA
PHALLA
PHALLD
PHALLA
PHALLA
THECTR
PHALLB
PHALLB
PHALLB
PHALLA
PHALLB
PHALLB
PHALLC
PADMIN
PHALLD
PHALLC
PHALLB
PHALLB
PHALLC

USER - ACTIVE

JOINT APPOINTMENT

USER - GRADUATE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - GRADUATE
USER

USER - GRADUATE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - ACTIVE
USER

SURA/CEBAF-STUDENT
JOINT APPOINTMENT

USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - ACTIVE

USER - ACTIVE

USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - ACTIVE

USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE

USER - UNDERGRADUATE

USER - ACTIVE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
SUREA/CEBAF
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
USER

USER - GRADUATE
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363951
349725
363272
11741

366384
331529
352912
360248
360500
251005
250181

Contact

Usman, Ali
Wei, Kevin
Wertz, Ezekiel
Whitney, Roy
Wuko, Joanna
Xiong, Weizhi
Yale, Bradley
Zec, Adam
Zhang, Jinlong
Zhang, Jixie
Zhao, Zhiwen

For additional information please contact Walt Akers

Extension: 7669

E-Mail: akers@jlab.org

PHALLC
PHALLB
PHALLA
DETIMG
PHALLD
PHALLA
PHALLA
PHALLC
PHALLC
PHALLC
PHALLA

USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - INDUSTRIAL
USER - INACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - GRADUATE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
USER - ACTIVE
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